
Srnall Tou r Championship
Bridle No Horse Rider PSG Place PSG Points lnter I Place lnter I Points Total

2800 SAN SHIVAGO Elizabeth Anderson 4 32 1Z 34 66

2909 WARREGO BELLISSIMO Gemma Davis 5 31" 6 30 6L

2580 BML SILHOUEfiE Astrid Grov L 35 1 35 70
25L3 SAMFORD Ron Fleming 7 29 7 29 58

2451 ODIN DE LUXE Samantha Barridge 8 27 27

3224 LONDON EYE Skye Bond 2 34 3 33 67
27t6 LEGATO LieslWilding 6 30 5 31 61

2373 JAYBEE AIARIA lndia Levene 0

2966 PWP RISE OF MEMPHIS Rosa-lee Principe 3 33 4 32 65
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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE Saturday 3rd September 2022

Steph Robson Memorial Prix St Georges
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DWA State Dressage Championships 2022
State Equestrian Centre, CathedralAve, Brigadoon WA

{

FINAL

$n
w

JUDGES

E Lisa Baker

H Wendy Barker

C Virginia Creed

M Chris Sharpe

B Virginia Longley

Bridle No Horse Rider E H c M B Errors Score Place

2680 BML SILHOUETTE Astrid Grov AOR lst 76.L76
(1)

74.853
(1)

69.4L2
(1)

69.8s3
(1)

66.L76
(1)

7L.294 1

3224 LONDON EYE skye Bond AoR z^ d

64.765
(s)

67.706
(2t

68.294
(21

63.882
(s)

63.44L
(s)

1 6s.618 2

2966 RISE OF MEMPHIS Rosalee Principe nOe" 3fO[ 64.4L2 65,882 64.412 6s,294 65.735 65,L47 3

2800 SAN SHIVAGO Elizaberh Anderson ffi%
65.73s

(3)

64,559

(s)

65.588
(3)

64.559

(3)

64.4L2
(3)

64.97L 4

2909 WARREGO BELLISSIMO
l'- r

Gemma Davis AOR
67.794

(21

67.059

(3)

53.235
(6)

62.794
(6)

63.529

(4)
64.882 5

27t6 LEGATO LieslWilding
65.294

(4)

62.3s3
(6)

60.73s

{=71

64.559
(4)

58.97L
(6)

62.382 6

25L3 SAMFORD Ron Fleming
60.735

(71

60.588
(7)

63.824
(s)

62.647

(71

57.059
(8)

60.97L 7

245L ODIN DE LUXE Samantha Barridge AOR
58.676

(8)

s8.382
(8)

60.735
(=71

60.44L
(8)

s8.824
(7)

59,4t2 8

2373 JAYBEE ALARIA lndia Levene SCR



DWA State Dressage Championships 2022

State Equestrian Centre, Cathedral Ave, Brigadoon WA r.i\
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE Saturday 3rd September 2022

Pony Prix St George

JUDGES

Chris Sharpe
H Lisa Baker
c
M Virqinia Lonqlev

B Wendy Barker

*J
D R ESSAG E

AU STRAL IA
PIAC8ESWE rtNtL

4 ,rol' t4/1

Horse Rider E H c M B E rro ra Score Place
Jnr Rider

Place
Young Rider

Place

2380 PRIMROSE PARK RED FOX
61.324

(1)
63.676

(1)
61.765

(1)
64.412

(1)
62.794

(1)
62.794 1
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2022 W A State Dressage Championships

State Equestrian Centre Brigadoon WA

4th September 2022 JUDGES C Ricky MacMillan
M Adam Riess

B Pollyann Huntington

n&
COiIIPETITIVE DRESSAGE

lntermediate I

*g/

DRESSAGE
AU STRA L IA

FINAL

ts+ A0(

A(
3rlr0(

r\zl3 Ao(

Ero6 Score Place
Horse Cat

Place
Rider Cat

Placec M BRiderHorseBridle No

67.1 08 1
66.912

(2)
66.1 76

(2)
68.235

(1)Astrid Grov AORSILHOUETTE2680

62.441
(4)

66.559
(1)

65.971
(2)

Yes
Other

64 990 2Elizabeth Anderson AORSHIVAGO2800

1 64.314
67.794

(1)
62.059

(6)
63.088

(3) 3Skye Bond AOREYE3224

62.843 4
62 794

(5)
63.382

(3)
62.353

(5)
Rosalee PrinciPe AOR *

Exmpt attachedPWP RISE OF MEMPHIS2966

62.549 5
62.794

(3)
62.647

(6)
62.206

(5)Liesl WildingLEGATO2716

62.255 6
61.176

(7)
62.941

(4)
62.647

(4)Gemma Davis AORWARREGO BELLISSIMO2909

59.1 1 8 7
61.618

(6)
57.794

(7)
57.941

(7)Ron FlemingSAMFORD2513

SCRJAYBEE ALARIA2373
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2022 State Dressage Championships

State Equestrian Centre, Cathedral Ave, Brigadoon WA

Sunday 4th September 2022RESTRICTED DRESSAGE

lntermediate 1 Pony

Bridle No Horse Rider c M B EroE Score Place
JNR Rider

Ptace
Young Ridet

PIace

2380 PRIMROSE PARK RED FOX Kerry Dyjak
63.088

(1)
61 .324

(1)
59.853

(1) 61.422 n:

rir
JUDGES C RLq\y MacMillan

M Adam Riess

B Pollyann Huntington
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DWA State Dressage Championships 2022

State Equestrian Centre, Cathedral Ave, Brigadoon WA

Sunday 4th September 2022 JUDGES C Adam Riess
i,l Hannie Byrne

B Pollyann Huntington

f-1\
RESTRICTED DRESSAGE

Grand Prix

* .j

DR,E55AGI
AUSTRALIA

PBffiBAilF FINAL

Bridle No Horse Rider c M B Enoc Score Place
Jnr Rider

Place
Young Rider

Place

2566 BYALEE BREATHLESS Roz Tippett
60.391

(1)
s7.565

(1)
56.696

(1)
1 58 217 't
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DWA State Dressage Championships 2022

State Equestrian Centre, Cathedral Ave, Brigadoon WA

Saturday 3rd SePtember 2022COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

FEI lnter 2

JUDGES
H Wendy Barker
C Ricky MaclMillan
M Hazel Hikens

B Virginia Creed

*J
DRESSAGE

AU S TRAL IA
F;ariffiB€tr/E F tN LL

H c M B E rro rs Score Place
JNR

Place
Yng

Place

2566 BREATHLESS Tippett
66,471

(1)
64.559

(1)
66.029

(1)
64.265

(1)
65.331 1

FEI lnter 2
Page'1 Printed at 4:1 5 PM on 3i9122
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